
P O R T E T T A 
SEASON 2024/ 2025 

OPENING: 14th December 2024 – 12th April 2025 

PORTETTA ROOMS 

 

Low Season 

Middle Season 

High Season 

Low Season 

Middle Season 

High Season 

 

Child under 2 years : 60 € per day 

Children 2-12 years : 50% discount 

Third adult sharing : 30% discount 

 

Single occupancy : rate double occupancy 

with 20 % reduction 

 

PISTE FACING DOUBLE 

ROOM WITH BALCONY 

(sleeps 2 adults)  

 

PISTE FACING FAMILY 

ROOM WITH BALCONY 

(sleeps 3 adults & 1 child) 

+ sofa-bed 

OR 

LARGE FAMILY 

VALLEY VIEW ROOM 

(sleeps 3 adults & 1 child) 

+ sofa-bed  

DOUBLE VALLEY ROOM 

(sleeps 2 adults) 

FAMILY VALLEY ROOM 

(sleeps 3 adults & 1 child) 

+ sofa-bed  

 

From 14.12.24 to 21.12.24 
340 € 

410 €  
300 € 

360 €  

From 21.12.24 to 28.12.24  480 € 440 € 

From 28.12.24 to 04.01.25 510 € 590 € 460 € 540 € 

From 04.01.25 to 11.01.25 

340 € 
410 € 

300 € 
360 € 

From 11.01.25 to 18.01.25 

From 18.01.25 to 25.01.25 

From 25.01.25 to 01.02.25 

From 01.02.25 to 08.02.25 

From 08.02.25 to 15.02.25 480 € 440 € 

From 15.02.25 to 22.02.25 510 € 590 € 460 € 540 € 

From 22.02.25 to 01.03.25 

340 € 

480 € 

300 € 

440 € 

From 01.03.25 to 08.03.25 

410 € 360 € 
From 08.03.25 to 15.03.25 

From 15.03.25 to 22.03.25 

From 22.03.25 to 29.03.25 

From 29.03.25 to 05.04.25 
480 € 440 € 

From 05.04.25 to 12.04.25 

 


