Low Season

**Middle Season** 

## PORTETTA

**High Season** 

SEASON 2024/ 2025

*OPENING:* 14th December 2024 – 12th April 2025

**PORTETTA ROOMS** 

		T OTTI TITE OTTI		
Child under 2 years: 60 € per day Children 2-12 years: 50% discount Third adult sharing: 30% discount Single occupancy: rate double occupancy with 20 % reduction	PISTE FACING DOUBLE ROOM WITH BALCONY (sleeps 2 adults)	PISTE FACING FAMILY ROOM WITH BALCONY (sleeps 3 adults & 1 child) + sofa-bed OR LARGE FAMILY VALLEY VIEW ROOM (sleeps 3 adults & 1 child) + sofa-bed	DOUBLE VALLEY ROOM (sleeps 2 adults)	FAMILY VALLEY ROOM (sleeps 3 adults & 1 child) + sofa-bed
From 14.12.24 to 21.12.24	340 €	410 €	300 €	360 €
From 21.12.24 to 28.12.24		480 €		440 €
From 28.12.24 to 04.01.25	510 €	590 €	460 €	540 €
From 04.01.25 to 11.01.25	340 €	410 €	300 €	360 €
From 11.01.25 to 18.01.25				
From 18.01.25 to 25.01.25				
From 25.01.25 to 01.02.25				
From 01.02.25 to 08.02.25				
From 08.02.25 to 15.02.25		480 €		440 €
From 15.02.25 to 22.02.25	510 €	590 €	460 €	540 €
From 22.02.25 to 01.03.25	340 €	480 €	300 €	440 €
From 01.03.25 to 08.03.25		410 €		
From 08.03.25 to 15.03.25				260.0
From 15.03.25 to 22.03.25				360 €
From 22.03.25 to 29.03.25	]			
From 29.03.25 to 05.04.25		480 €		440.6
From 05.04.25 to 12.04.25				440 €

The above rates are per person per night for double occupancy and include bed and breakfast. Excludes local tourist tax.

A child discount applies when sharing a room with two adults, with the exception of certain rooms – please ask at time of booking. Minimum stay: Saturday to Saturday. Pets are not allowed in our hotel. Basement secure parking on request: 25 € per day. Rooms are available from 4pm on arrival day and must be vacated by 11am on departure day. Deposits/Cancellation Policy: a 50% deposit will be charged to the credit/debit card used to secure your booking today. The remaining 50% deposit will be charged to the credit card, 30 days prior to your arrival date. In the event of a cancellation prior to 60 days before arrival date, a fee of 500 € will be retained and is non-refundable.

In the event of a cancellation 30 days prior to arrival date, 100 % will be retained and is non-refundable.

In case of "Force Majeure": "Force majeure means any event external to the parties which is both unpredictable and insurmountable in nature and which prevents either the customer or the hotelier from assuming all or part of the obligations provided for in the contract.

This is particularly the case in the case of strikes, insurrection, riots, prohibitions enacted by government or public authorities. It is expressly agreed that force majeure suspends the performance of the parties' mutual obligations and that each party shall bear the costs arising therefrom." All prices are inclusive of VAT and service except local tourist tax. All prices quoted are subject to change without notice.

SIRET: 076 420 553 00018 VAT: FR 37 076 420 553